LÖHNERT ELEKTRONIK GMBH
INDUSTRIELL STEUERN - MESSEN - PRÜFEN
Seite 1 von 12
P
ro
d
u
c

n
05.03.2025
Ordering information
Device Type Order No.
Radome tester, vertical po-
larization
R&S®QAR50-R L2204024
Radome tester, horizontal
polarization
R&S®QAR50-R L2204024
Options
Verification set R&S®QAR50-Z44 1343.0082.02
Software options
Frequency response meas-
urement
R&S®QAR50-K10 1343.2091.02
Homogeneity analysis R&S®QAR50-K20 1343.2110.02
High resolution image R&S®QAR50-K30 1343.2133.02